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Cou n t  o f Non -Sw orn  Em p loye e s b y Mon th

04/2024 05/2024 06/2024 07/2024 08/2024 09/2024 10/2024 11/2024 12/2024 01/2025 02/2025 03/2025 04/2025
Series1 2169 2155 2157 2187 2186 2207 2189 2197 2207 2228 2230 2220 2231
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04/2024 to 04/2025



Non -Sw orn  Ne w  Hire  Em p loye e s b y De p a rtm e n t

Ap ril 20 24  th rou g h  Ma rch  20 25

115

68

55

20

20

4

14

3

3

16

9

46

17

1

2

1

26

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140

Water and Sewer

Public Works

Police

Parks & Recreation

Municipal Court

Legal

Information Technology

Human Resources

Fire

Finance

Development Services

Department of City Experience

Customer Care

Communications

City Council

City Auditor

Asset Management

Non-Sworn New EEs by Department 

Total
420

27%

16%

13%

5%

5%

1%

3%

1%

1%

4%

2%

11%

4%

0%

1%

0%

6%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30%

Water and Sewer

Public Works

Police

Parks & Recreation

Municipal Court

Legal

Information Technology

Human Resources

Fire

Finance

Development Services

Department of City Experience

Customer Care

Communications

City Council

City Auditor

Asset Management

Non-Sworn New EEs by Percentage



Non -Sw orn  Mod ifia b le  Tu rn ove r Ra te  b y De p a rtm e n t
Ap ril 20 24  th rou g h  Ma rch  20 25
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Non -Sw orn  Re t ire m e n t  b y De p a rtm e n t
Ap ril 20 24  th rou g h  Ma rch  20 25
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Ch a n g e  In  Au t h o rize d  P o s it io n s b y De p a rt m e n t

AMD AUDIT CCC COMM COUNCIL DCE DEV SVC ENG FIN HR IT LEGAL MAYOR MC MOED PARK PW TFD TPD W&S
FY 22 132 13 46 8 23 80 70 156 160 41 119 32 15 40 0 172 365 743 1168 669
FY 25 172 13 60 11 24 139 73 0 174 48 117 36 14 54 1 175 502 750 1217 740
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Change in Authorized Positions by Department



Re cru itm e n t  Da ta
Open Positions by 

Department
Number of 
Positions

Asset Management 11
Communications 1
Customer Care 1
Dept of City Experience 11
Development Services 4

Finance 9
Fire 2
Human Resources 2
Information Technology 10
Legal 4
Municipal Courts 4
Parks & Rec 11
Police 12
Public Works 63
Water & Sewer 37

Grand Total 182

Hard to Fill Positions
Accounting Manager

Engineers

Plumber

SS OP

WWW OP III
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